
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  2  1   Eastern Michigan 316  314  312       942  +78 
2  1  2   Akron 319  308  320       947  +83 
6  T3  3   Ball State 324  309  316       949  +85 
7  T3  4   Toledo 325  308  321       954  +90 
3  5  5   Western Michigan 321  314  326       961  +97 
4  9  6   Youngstown State 322  332  321       975  +111 
8  8  7   Central Michigan University 328  321  327       976  +112 
5  6  8   Bowling Green State 323  319  335       977  +113 
9  7  9   Ohio 329  318  337       984  +120 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Sitanun Jonglikit *  Kent State  75   73  74       222  +6   
T4 2   Natai Green Apichonlati  Eastern Michigan  81   72  75       228  +12   
T6 T3   Saranlak Tumfong  Toledo  81   73  75       229  +13   
T8 T3   Meghan Deardorff  Central Michigan University  78   77  74       229  +13   
2 5   Julia Goodson *  Kent State  76   75  79       230  +14   
3 6   Jasmine Chee  Western Michigan  76   76  79       231  +15   

T8 T7   Marissa Kirkwood *  Kent State  79   76  77       232  +16   
T4 T7   Ivana Shah  Akron  79   74  79       232  +16   
T8 T9   Liz Kim  Ball State  80   75  79       234  +18   
T11 T9   Thunpijja Sukkasem  Toledo  82   74  78       234  +18   
T6 11   Catherine Loftus  Ohio  78   76  81       235  +19   
14 T12   Preaw Sripatrprasite  Eastern Michigan  77   80  79       236  +20   

T11 T12   Manon Tounalom  Ball State  81   75  80       236  +20   
T11 14   Claudia Salvador  Central Michigan University  80   76  81       237  +21   
T22 T15   Jessica Madry  Bowling Green State  80   80  78       238  +22   
T15 T15   Julia Stevenson  Eastern Michigan  77   81  80       238  +22   
T30 T17   Victoria Grans  Youngstown State  79   83  77       239  +23   
T22 T17   Puthita Khuanrudee  Youngstown State  80   80  79       239  +23   
T26 T17   Alissa Fish  Western Michigan  81   80  78       239  +23   
T32 T20   Riley Dean  Akron  85   78  77       240  +24   
T19 T20   Jenn David  Akron  81   78  81       240  +24   
T30 T20   Maria Connelly  Eastern Michigan  81   81  78       240  +24   
T22 T20   Allyson Wentworth *  Akron  80   80  80       240  +24   
T15 T24   Jacinta Pikunas  Akron  80   78  83       241  +25   
T15 T24   Jessica Hahn  Akron  79   79  83       241  +25   
T26 T26   Olivia Loberg *  Eastern Michigan  75   86  82       243  +27   
T39 T26   Hadley Moritz  Ball State  84   82  77       243  +27   
T26 28   Tiegan Taylor  Ball State  79   82  83       244  +28   
T26 T29   Mallory Lovell *  Ohio  83   78  84       245  +29   
T19 T29   Kayla Davis  Bowling Green State  78   81  86       245  +29   
T19 T29   Amelia Lee  Toledo  83   76  86       245  +29   
T37 T29   Morgan Lewis  Ball State  88   77  80       245  +29   
T22 T29   Nichole Cox  Bowling Green State  81   79  85       245  +29   
T34 T34   Donchanok Toburint  Toledo  79   85  82       246  +30   
T15 T34   Cameryn Lucia  Western Michigan  81   77  88       246  +30   
T34 36   Fiona Khaing  Western Michigan  83   81  84       248  +32   
T34 T37   Danae Rugola  Youngstown State  81   83  85       249  +33   
T32 T37   Maria Howard  Ohio  82   81  86       249  +33   
T47 T39   Abbie Pearce *  Akron  84   85  81       250  +34   
T41 T39   Ashley Flynn  Ohio  83   84  83       250  +34   
T39 T39   Emily Knouff *  Ball State  86   80  84       250  +34   
T50 T42   Katelin Lawson  Eastern Michigan  81   89  81       251  +35   
T37 T42   Claudia Sampson *  Toledo  83   82  86       251  +35   
T41 T44   Imogen Courtney  Western Michigan  86   81  85       252  +36   

T47 T44   Erin Korn *  Bowling Green State  88   81  83       252  +36 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T50 T44   Danielle Austinson *  Bowling Green State  85   85  82       252  +36   
T44 T47   Padgett Chitty  Central Michigan University  84   84  85       253  +37   
56 T47   Christina Lewis  Youngstown State  82   91  80       253  +37   

T44 T49   Victoria Utrup  Youngstown State  82   86  86       254  +38   
T41 T49   Alicia Porvasnik  Ohio  86   81  87       254  +38   
T50 51   Kelsey Sager  Bowling Green State  91   79  86       256  +40   
55 52   Brooke Gibbons *  Western Michigan  81   91  85       257  +41   

T50 T53   Zoe Varytan  Central Michigan University  86   84  88       258  +42   
T58 T53   Ja Santadusit *  Ball State  87   88  83       258  +42   
T47 T53   Marissa Balish *  Ohio  83   86  89       258  +42   
T44 56   Avery Ovens  Ohio  88   80  91       259  +43   
T50 57   Kara Raines *  Youngstown State  85   85  91       261  +45   
T58 58   Domitille Chambon *  Ohio  90   85  88       263  +47   
T60 59   Alyson Kovach  Bowling Green State  84   93  88       265  +49   
62 60   Rachel Leucuta  Central Michigan University  92   87  87       266  +50   
57 61   Kathryn Roth  Toledo  84   90  93       267  +51   

T60 62   Ashley Liles *  Central Michigan University  86   91  92       269  +53   
63 63   Julia Bice *  Central Michigan University  95   95  91       281  +65   
64 64   Amanda Hayes *  Ohio  103   91  92       286  +70   
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Eastern Michigan +78 316 314 312 942

2 Natai Green Apichonlati +12 81 72 75 228
T12 Preaw Sripatrprasite +20 77 80 79 236
T15 Julia Stevenson +22 77 81 80 238
T20 Maria Connelly +24 81 81 78 240
T42 Katelin Lawson +35 81 89 81 251

2 Akron +83 319 308 320 947

T7 Ivana Shah +16 79 74 79 232
T20 Jenn David +24 81 78 81 240
T20 Riley Dean +24 85 78 77 240
T24 Jessica Hahn +25 79 79 83 241
T24 Jacinta Pikunas +25 80 78 83 241

3 Ball State +85 324 309 316 949

T9 Liz Kim +18 80 75 79 234
T12 Manon Tounalom +20 81 75 80 236
T26 Hadley Moritz +27 84 82 77 243

28 Tiegan Taylor +28 79 82 83 244
T29 Morgan Lewis +29 88 77 80 245

4 Toledo +90 325 308 321 954

T3 Saranlak Tumfong +13 81 73 75 229
T9 Thunpijja Sukkasem +18 82 74 78 234

T29 Amelia Lee +29 83 76 86 245
T34 Donchanok Toburint +30 79 85 82 246

61 Kathryn Roth +51 84 90 93 267

5 Western Michigan +97 321 314 326 961

6 Jasmine Chee +15 76 76 79 231
T17 Alissa Fish +23 81 80 78 239
T34 Cameryn Lucia +30 81 77 88 246

36 Fiona Khaing +32 83 81 84 248
T44 Imogen Courtney +36 86 81 85 252

6 Youngstown State +111 322 332 321 975

T17 Puthita Khuanrudee +23 80 80 79 239
T17 Victoria Grans +23 79 83 77 239
T37 Danae Rugola +33 81 83 85 249
T47 Christina Lewis +37 82 91 80 253
T49 Victoria Utrup +38 82 86 86 254

7 Central Michigan University +112 328 321 327 976

T3 Meghan Deardorff +13 78 77 74 229
14 Claudia Salvador +21 80 76 81 237

T47 Padgett Chitty +37 84 84 85 253
T53 Zoe Varytan +42 86 84 88 258

60 Rachel Leucuta +50 92 87 87 266

8 Bowling Green State +113 323 319 335 977

T15 Jessica Madry +22 80 80 78 238
T29 Kayla Davis +29 78 81 86 245
T29 Nichole Cox +29 81 79 85 245

51 Kelsey Sager +40 91 79 86 256
59 Alyson Kovach +49 84 93 88 265

9 Ohio +120 329 318 337 984

11 Catherine Loftus +19 78 76 81 235
T37 Maria Howard +33 82 81 86 249
T39 Ashley Flynn +34 83 84 83 250
T49 Alicia Porvasnik +38 86 81 87 254

56 Avery Ovens +43 88 80 91 259

Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Sitanun Jonglikit (Kent State) 75 73 74 222

5 Julia Goodson (Kent State) 76 75 79 230

T7 Marissa Kirkwood (Kent State) 79 76 77 232

T20 Allyson Wentworth (Akron) 80 80 80 240

T26 Olivia Loberg (Eastern Michigan) 75 86 82 243

T29 Mallory Lovell (Ohio) 83 78 84 245

T39 Abbie Pearce (Akron) 84 85 81 250

T39 Emily Knouff (Ball State) 86 80 84 250

T42 Claudia Sampson (Toledo) 83 82 86 251

T44 Erin Korn (Bowling Green State) 88 81 83 252

T44 Danielle Austinson (Bowling Green State) 85 85 82 252

52 Brooke Gibbons (Western Michigan) 81 91 85 257

T53 Marissa Balish (Ohio) 83 86 89 258

T53 Ja Santadusit (Ball State) 87 88 83 258

57 Kara Raines (Youngstown State) 85 85 91 261

58 Domitille Chambon (Ohio) 90 85 88 263

62 Ashley Liles (Central Michigan University) 86 91 92 269

63 Julia Bice (Central Michigan University) 95 95 91 281
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64 Amanda Hayes (Ohio) 103 91 92 286
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Par 3 Scoring
P. Sripatrprasite E Michigan 2.92 -1 
V. Grans Youngst'wn 3.00 E 
A. Wentworth Akron 3.00 E 
J. Goodson Kent St 3.08 +1 
J. Hahn Akron 3.08 +1 
R. Dean Akron 3.17 +2 
N. Apichonlati E Michigan 3.17 +2 
M. Lovell Ohio 3.17 +2 
A. Lee Toledo 3.17 +2 
J. Madry BGSU 3.17 +2 
M. Kirkwood Kent St 3.17 +2 
I. Shah Akron 3.25 +3 
C. Loftus Ohio 3.25 +3 
T. Taylor Ball State 3.25 +3 
J. David Akron 3.25 +3 
A. Fish WMU 3.25 +3 
M. Howard Ohio 3.33 +4 
C. Salvador Central MI 3.33 +4 
D. Rugola Youngst'wn 3.33 +4 
B. Gibbons WMU 3.33 +4 
A. Porvasnik Ohio 3.33 +4 
E. Knouff Ball State 3.33 +4 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Jonglikit Kent St 4.07 +2 
M. Deardorff Central MI 4.27 +8 
N. Apichonlati E Michigan 4.30 +9 
I. Shah Akron 4.33 +10 
J. Chee WMU 4.33 +10 
S. Tumfong Toledo 4.33 +10 
J. Goodson Kent St 4.37 +11 
C. Loftus Ohio 4.37 +11 
T. Sukkasem Toledo 4.40 +12 
M. Kirkwood Kent St 4.43 +13 
H. Moritz Ball State 4.43 +13 
C. Salvador Central MI 4.43 +13 
R. Dean Akron 4.47 +14 
P. Khuanrudee Youngst'wn 4.47 +14 
K. Davis BGSU 4.47 +14 
L. Kim Ball State 4.47 +14 
P. Sripatrprasite E Michigan 4.50 +15 
J. Stevenson E Michigan 4.50 +15 
M. Connelly E Michigan 4.50 +15 
J. Madry BGSU 4.50 +15 
M. Tounalom Ball State 4.53 +16 
C. Lucia WMU 4.53 +16 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Tumfong Toledo 4.83 -2 
M. Deardorff Central MI 4.83 -2 
S. Jonglikit Kent St 4.92 -1 
J. Chee WMU 4.92 -1 
M. Tounalom Ball State 5.00 E 
L. Kim Ball State 5.00 E 
P. Khuanrudee Youngst'wn 5.00 E 
N. Apichonlati E Michigan 5.08 +1 
M. Kirkwood Kent St 5.08 +1 
N. Cox BGSU 5.08 +1 
J. Pikunas Akron 5.08 +1 
J. Goodson Kent St 5.17 +2 
J. Stevenson E Michigan 5.17 +2 
T. Sukkasem Toledo 5.17 +2 
K. Lawson E Michigan 5.17 +2 
V. Grans Youngst'wn 5.17 +2 
C. Lucia WMU 5.17 +2 
E. Knouff Ball State 5.17 +2 
I. Shah Akron 5.25 +3 
A. Fish WMU 5.25 +3 
I. Courtney WMU 5.33 +4 
P. Chitty Central MI 5.33 +4 

Eagles 
S. Jonglikit Kent St 1

Birdies 
P. Sripatrprasite E Michigan 7
C. Loftus Ohio 7
C. Salvador Central MI 7
S. Jonglikit Kent St 6
N. Apichonlati E Michigan 6
I. Shah Akron 6
J. Goodson Kent St 6
N. Cox BGSU 5
A. Wentworth Akron 5
V. Grans Youngst'wn 5
M. Deardorff Central MI 5
L. Kim Ball State 5
A. Lee Toledo 5
M. Lovell Ohio 4
R. Dean Akron 4
P. Khuanrudee Youngst'wn 4
A. Porvasnik Ohio 4
T. Sukkasem Toledo 4
S. Tumfong Toledo 4
M. Kirkwood Kent St 4
M. Connelly E Michigan 4
J. Stevenson E Michigan 3

Pars 
J. Chee WMU 36
J. David Akron 36
M. Tounalom Ball State 34
M. Kirkwood Kent St 34
S. Tumfong Toledo 33
M. Deardorff Central MI 33
S. Jonglikit Kent St 33
A. Fish WMU 32
L. Kim Ball State 32
N. Apichonlati E Michigan 32
J. Hahn Akron 30
I. Shah Akron 30
T. Sukkasem Toledo 30
J. Madry BGSU 30
J. Pikunas Akron 29
J. Stevenson E Michigan 29
C. Lucia WMU 29
M. Lovell Ohio 29
C. Loftus Ohio 28
K. Lawson E Michigan 28
P. Chitty Central MI 28
A. Pearce Akron 28
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Silver Lake C.C. 82.63 64

2 Silver Lake C.C. 81.44 64

3 Silver Lake C.C. 82.80 64

 

Total Average Scores
Silver Lake C.C. 82.29 192

 

Silver Lake Country Club: Silver Lake C.C.
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 350     4 36 17 6 1 

2 5 455   1 7 39 12 5   

3 3 150     1 35 25 3   

4 4 312     6 26 23 7 2 

5 4 398       11 36 11 6 

6 3 185     3 32 25 3 1 

7 4 342     1 38 21 4   

8 5 514     11 31 17 5   

9 4 396       22 38 4   

10 4 377     1 25 25 11 2 

11 5 486       29 26 6 3 

12 3 136     8 28 18 7 3 

13 4 380     1 17 28 14 4 

14 4 355     3 35 20 4 2 

15 4 363     3 21 30 9 1 

16 5 460     6 33 22 2 1 

17 3 126     5 41 17 1   

18 4 392       19 30 13 2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 398 +1.20 

13 4 380 +1.08 

18 4 392 +1.02 

10 4 377 +0.81 

11 5 486 +0.75 

15 4 363 +0.75 

9 4 396 +0.72 

4 4 312 +0.58 

12 3 136 +0.53 

14 4 355 +0.50 

6 3 185 +0.48 

3 3 150 +0.47 

1 4 350 +0.44 

7 4 342 +0.44 

16 5 460 +0.36 

8 5 514 +0.25 

17 3 126 +0.22 

2 5 455 +0.20 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 380 +1.16 

5 4 398 +0.95 

18 4 392 +0.92 

14 4 355 +0.77 

9 4 396 +0.72 

11 5 486 +0.70 

6 3 185 +0.67 

3 3 150 +0.67 

1 4 350 +0.50 

8 5 514 +0.45 

12 3 136 +0.45 

10 4 377 +0.45 

15 4 363 +0.45 

4 4 312 +0.41 

7 4 342 +0.39 

16 5 460 +0.38 

17 3 126 +0.33 

2 5 455 +0.25 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 380 +1.22 

18 4 392 +0.88 

5 4 398 +0.70 

9 4 396 +0.64 

3 3 150 +0.61 

11 5 486 +0.59 

10 4 377 +0.55 

6 3 185 +0.55 

14 4 355 +0.53 

15 4 363 +0.47 

17 3 126 +0.45 

1 4 350 +0.44 

4 4 312 +0.42 

16 5 460 +0.38 

12 3 136 +0.31 

2 5 455 +0.31 

8 5 514 +0.28 

7 4 342 +0.11 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 398 +1.20 

13 4 380 +1.08 

18 4 392 +1.02 

10 4 377 +0.81 

11 5 486 +0.75 

15 4 363 +0.75 

9 4 396 +0.72 

4 4 312 +0.58 

12 3 136 +0.53 

14 4 355 +0.50 

6 3 185 +0.48 

3 3 150 +0.47 

1 4 350 +0.44 

7 4 342 +0.44 

16 5 460 +0.36 

8 5 514 +0.25 

17 3 126 +0.22 

2 5 455 +0.20 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 350     10 104 60 16 2 

2 5 455   1 16 117 49 9   

3 3 150     7 85 82 17 1 

4 4 312     14 96 64 14 4 

5 4 398     3 53 100 23 13 

6 3 185     7 86 85 12 2 

7 4 342     10 122 53 5 2 

8 5 514     23 99 56 12 2 

9 4 396     5 64 108 15   

10 4 377     10 90 65 20 7 

11 5 486     8 82 74 21 7 

12 3 136     15 100 60 14 3 

13 4 380     5 50 80 36 21 

14 4 355     6 94 70 17 5 

15 4 363     7 93 73 16 3 

16 5 460     15 103 63 10 1 

17 3 126     14 115 52 8 3 

18 4 392     2 57 96 29 8 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Fall MAC Preview
Silver Lake Country Club

Silver Lake, OH 
Silver Lake C.C. and Silver Lake C.C. 

Dates: Oct 07 - Oct 08 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19257&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Eastern Michigan 316 314 312 942 +78
2  Akron 319 308 320 947 +83
3  Ball State 324 309 316 949 +85
4  Toledo 325 308 321 954 +90
5  Western Michigan 321 314 326 961 +97
6  Youngstown State 322 332 321 975 +111
7  Central Michigan University 328 321 327 976 +112
8  Bowling Green State 323 319 335 977 +113
9  Ohio 329 318 337 984 +120

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Sitanun Jonglikit *  Kent State 75  73  74  222  +6 
2    Natai Green Apichonlati  Eastern Michigan 81  72  75  228  +12 
T3    Meghan Deardorff  Central Michigan University 78  77  74  229  +13 
T3    Saranlak Tumfong  Toledo 81  73  75  229  +13 
5    Julia Goodson *  Kent State 76  75  79  230  +14 
6    Jasmine Chee  Western Michigan 76  76  79  231  +15 
T7    Marissa Kirkwood *  Kent State 79  76  77  232  +16 
T7    Ivana Shah  Akron 79  74  79  232  +16 
T9    Liz Kim  Ball State 80  75  79  234  +18 
T9    Thunpijja Sukkasem  Toledo 82  74  78  234  +18 
11    Catherine Loftus  Ohio 78  76  81  235  +19 
T12    Preaw Sripatrprasite  Eastern Michigan 77  80  79  236  +20 
T12    Manon Tounalom  Ball State 81  75  80  236  +20 
14    Claudia Salvador  Central Michigan University 80  76  81  237  +21 
T15    Jessica Madry  Bowling Green State 80  80  78  238  +22 
T15    Julia Stevenson  Eastern Michigan 77  81  80  238  +22 
T17    Alissa Fish  Western Michigan 81  80  78  239  +23 
T17    Victoria Grans  Youngstown State 79  83  77  239  +23 
T17    Puthita Khuanrudee  Youngstown State 80  80  79  239  +23 
T20    Maria Connelly  Eastern Michigan 81  81  78  240  +24 
T20    Jenn David  Akron 81  78  81  240  +24 
T20    Riley Dean  Akron 85  78  77  240  +24 
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Fall MAC Preview
Silver Lake Country Club

Silver Lake, OH 
Silver Lake C.C. and Silver Lake C.C. 

Dates: Oct 07 - Oct 08 


